
Lent, Holy Week 

&  Easter 2022 
Lent is a period of self-examination, 

reconciliation, self-denial and prayer, 

culminating in Holy Week when we  

reflect on Christ’s suffering and death,  

and Easter when we celebrate the 

gloriously risen Christ.  

We invite you to join us for prayer 

and thanksgiving this holy season. 

 

Sermons in Music  
Sundays at Evensong at 15.15  

sung by the Cathedral Choir  
 

Sunday 6 March  
Walmisley Remember, O Lord 

 

Sunday 20 March  
Gombert Media vita 

 

Sunday 27 March  
Blow Salvator mundi, salva nos 

 

Sunday 3 April 
Bairstow Lamentations of Jeremiah 

 

Sunday 10 April  
Ives Lord, is it I? 

 

Sunday 17 April  
Howells Te Deum laudamus 

  



 

 
 
 

 

HOLY WEEK 
 

Palm Sunday 10 April 
  09.15 Said Eucharist 
  11.15 Choral Eucharist 
  15.15 Choral Evensong 

 

Monday 11 April 
  17.30 Choral Evensong 
 

Tuesday 12 April 
  17.30 Choral Evensong 
 

Wednesday 13 April 
  11.15 Said Eucharist 
  17.30 Choral Evensong 
 

Maundy Thursday 14 April 
  11.15 Said Eucharist 
  17.30 Choral Eucharist 
  19.00 Le Chemin de la Croix     
 

Good Friday 15 April  
  11.15 Choral Matins 
  14.00 Liturgy of the Cross 
 

Easter Day 17 April 
  09.15 Said Eucharist 
  11.15 Festal Eucharist 
  15.15 Festal Evensong 
 
 

LE CHEMIN DE LA CROIX 

Marcel Dupré 

Christ’s Passion has been 

depicted in countless works of 

art, music, literature and 

theatre. Le Chemin de la 

Croix offers a path through prayer 

and meditation to follow Christ’s 

suffering, death and burial. 

Marcel Dupré’s composition on 

the Stations is a symphonic poem 

that conveys through music the 

suffering and agony of Christ’s 

Passion.  Come experience and 

reflect upon one of the most 

spiritual and powerful organ 

works ever composed here 

performed by David Leigh.  
 

Thursday 14 April at 19.00 

All are welcome 

 

 


